
Place School Points

1st Grape Creek 161.5

2nd Coleman 126

3rd TLCA 81

4th Eldorado 65.5

5th Junction 58

6th Comstock 0

6th Rocksprings 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

300 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay 4x200 M Relay

4x400 M Relay Long Jump Shot Put

Discus Triple Jump High Jump

Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

JV Boys

Points By School
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100 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Leon Redman Grape Creek H 1/L 4 1 11.44 10
2nd Kaleb Biggs Coleman H 1/L 6 2 11.65 8
3rd Antonio Garcia Grape Creek H 2/L 6 1 12.02 6
4th Wesley B Junction H 1/L 5 3 12.18 4

5th** Hector Tirado Eldorado H 1/L 3 4 12.56 1.5
5th** Kaden Murphy Grape Creek H 3/L 5 1 12.56 1.5
7th Andrez Gomez Eldorado H 2/L 2 2 12.67
8th Myles G Junction H 2/L 4 3 12.68
9th Doc J Junction H 3/L 3 2 12.72

10th Jett Black Coleman H 3/L 2 3 12.80
11th Avian Cook TLCA H 1/L 2 5 12.94
12th Lui Alan Coleman H 2/L 5 4 13.56
13th Ashton Olson TLCA H 2/L 3 5 13.58

Ethan Yeager Eldorado H 3/L 4
Ricardo Gomez TLCA H 3/L 6

200 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Bryston Story Coleman H 1/L 3 1 24.96 10
2nd JT Clark Eldorado H 2/L 3 1 25.28 8
3rd Ethan Yeager Eldorado H 1/L 2 2 26.02 6
4th Kaden Murphy Grape Creek H 1/L 5 3 26.15 4
5th Avian Cook TLCA H 3/L 5 1 27.00 2
6th Seth Foreman TLCA H 2/L 6 2 27.21 1
7th Dom P Junction H 1/L 6 4 27.34
8th Wesley B Junction H 2/L 4 3 27.47
9th Jimmy E Junction H 3/L 2 2 27.50

10th Jerry Dominguez Grape Creek H 3/L 3 3 27.52
11th Paul Banda Grape Creek H 2/L 2 4 27.55
12th Kieran Griffin Eldorado H 3/L 6 4 27.62
13th Jonah Munos TLCA H 1/L 4 5 28.02

Carson Estes Coleman H 2/L 5
Enrique Mata Coleman H 3/L 4

400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Brady Elder Coleman H 1/L 4 1 1:00.09 10
2nd Jackson McPeak Grape Creek H 2/L 5 1 1:00.22 8
3rd Hector Reza TLCA H 3/L 5 1 1:01.31 6
4th Taven Alvarado Grape Creek H 3/L 3 2 1:01.52 4
5th Isaias Dominguez Grape Creek H 1/L 6 2 1:02.15 2
6th Jonah Munos TLCA H 1/L 2 3 1:02.87 1
7th Tanner G Junction H 2/L 4 2 1:04.44
8th Kieran Griffin Eldorado H 1/L 5 4 1:04.52
9th Jimmy E Junction H 3/L 2 3 1:05.24

10th Christian Mendoza TLCA H 2/L 3 3 1:05.88
11th Lui Alan Coleman H 2/L 2 4 1:06.50
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Meet Results By Division - Long Form
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400 M Dash Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

12th Juan Vasquez Eldorado H 3/L 4 4 1:07.52
13th Aaron Ramon Eldorado H 2/L 6 5 1:10.56

Myles G Junction H 1/L 3
Jett Black Coleman H 3/L 6

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Allen Tovar Coleman H 1/L 3 1 2:23.17 10
2nd Hector Reza TLCA H 1/L 4 2 2:23.55 8
3rd Caleb Brown Grape Creek H 1/L 7 3 2:25.99 6
4th Tashawn Bustos Eldorado H 1/L 5 4 2:29.27 4
5th Bentlee Brooks Coleman H 1/L 6 5 2:29.75 2
6th Wesley L Junction H 1/L 4 6 2:30.34 1
7th Carson Estes Coleman H 1/L 1 7 2:30.72

Ethan H Junction H 1/L 1
Kason Rutledge Grape Creek H 1/L 2
Cody Rice TLCA H 1/L 2
Kieran Griffin Eldorado H 1/L 3
Alex Escobar Grape Creek H 1/L 5
Tanner G Junction H 1/L 6

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Santiago Bahena TLCA H 1/L 4 1 5:37.43 10
2nd Landyn Leming TLCA H 1/L 6 2 5:42.00 8
3rd Caleb Brown Grape Creek H 1/L 3 3 5:42.21 6
4th Allen Tovar Coleman H 1/L 1 4 5:44.61 4
5th Ian Moss TLCA H 1/L 2 5 5:51.74 2
6th Ethan H Junction H 1/L 7 6 5:53.46 1
7th Tashawn Bustos Eldorado H 1/L 5 7 5:56.93

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Wesley L Junction H 1/L 4 1 12:32.18 10
2nd Landyn Leming TLCA H 1/L 5 2 12:47.90 8
3rd Santiago Bahena TLCA H 1/L 3 3 13:17.68 6

300 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Bentlee Brooks Coleman H 1/L 4 1 46.27 10
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4x100 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Jerry Dominguez

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 2 1 48.21 20
Victor Garcia
Antonio Garcia
Leon Redman

2nd

Maxx P

Junction [A] H 1/L 5 2 48.84 16
Dom P
Doc J
Wesley B

3rd

Brady Elder

Coleman [A] H 1/L 3 3 49.18 12
Enrique Mata
Kaleb Biggs
Bryston Story
Andrez Gomez

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 4
JT Clark
Markos Moya
Hector Tirado

4x200 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Alex Escobar

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 5 1 1:42.43 20
Kaden Murphy
Antonio Garcia
Leon Redman

2nd

Bryston Story

Coleman [A] H 1/L 4 2 1:44.09 16
Enrique Mata
Jett Black
Bentlee Brooks

3rd

Andrez Gomez

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 3 3 1:44.65 12
JT Clark
Markos Moya
Hector Tirado

4th

Maxx P

Junction [A] H 1/L 2 4 1:46.02 8
Dom P
Doc J
Myles G

4x400 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Kaleb Biggs

Coleman [A] H 1/L 3 1 3:56.27 20
Brady Elder
Carson Estes
Allen Tovar

2nd

Jackson McPeak

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 4 2 4:13.50 16
Taven Alvarado
Caleb Brown
Alex Escobar
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Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Hector Reza TLCA Flight 1 17’-0 1/4" 10
2nd Leon Redman Grape Creek Flight 1 16’-10 1/2" 8
3rd Tashawn Bustos Eldorado Flight 1 15’-7" 6
4th Myles G Junction Flight 1 15’-1 1/2" 4
5th Doc J Junction Flight 1 15’-1" 2
6th* Alex Escobar Grape Creek Flight 1 14’-11" 1
7th* Enrique Mata Coleman Flight 1 14’-11"
8th* Dom P Junction Flight 1 14’-11"
9th Kieran Griffin Eldorado Flight 1 14’-5 1/2"

Jerry Dominguez Grape Creek Flight 1

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Ronin Herrera Eldorado Flight 1 35’-0" 10
2nd Maxx P Junction Flight 1 32’-3 1/2" 8
3rd Ramon Gilbert Coleman Flight 1 31’-9 1/2" 6
4th Peyton Crow Grape Creek Flight 1 31’-7 1/2" 4
5th Glen Harris Coleman Flight 1 31’-2 1/4" 2
6th Tony Escobar Grape Creek Flight 1 30’-5" 1

Jayshawn Johnson Grape Creek Flight 1
Collin Soto TLCA Flight 1
David Leibhaver Coleman Flight 1
Bradon Criswell Eldorado Flight 1
Blane S Junction Flight 1
Bryce S Junction Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Ronin Herrera Eldorado Flight 1 96’-3" 10
2nd Isaias Dominguez Grape Creek Flight 1 85’-3" 8
3rd Victor Garcia Grape Creek Flight 1 79’-2 1/4" 6
4th Wesley B Junction Flight 1 77’-10 3/4" 4
5th Tony Escobar Grape Creek Flight 1 76’-8 3/4" 2
6th Collin Soto TLCA Flight 1 75’-0" 1
7th Bryce S Junction Flight 1 70’-8"
8th Blane S Junction Flight 1 53’-4"

Nico Moya Eldorado Flight 1
Bradon Criswell Eldorado Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Hector Reza TLCA Flight 1 34’-11 1/2" 10
2nd Kieran Griffin Eldorado Flight 1 33’-7" 8
3rd Enrique Mata Coleman Flight 1 29’-7" 6

Jimmy E Junction Flight 1
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High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Jett Black Coleman Flight 1 5’-2" 10
2nd Alex Escobar Grape Creek Flight 1 5’-0" 8

Bentlee Brooks Coleman Flight 1

Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Kaden Murphy Grape Creek Flight 1 9’-6" 10
2nd Zachary Martinez TLCA Flight 1 8’-6" 8
3rd* Kason Rutledge Grape Creek Flight 1 8’-0" 6
4th* Alonzo Armijo Grape Creek Flight 1 8’-0" 4
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Place School Points

1st TLCA 161

2nd Coleman 114

3rd Eldorado 111

4th Junction 24

5th Comstock 0

5th Grape Creek 0

5th Rocksprings 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

100 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay 4x200 M Relay

4x400 M Relay Long Jump Shot Put

Discus High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

300 M Hurdles Triple Jump

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

JV Girls

Points By School
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100 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Jamie Luna Eldorado H 1/L 5 1 14.56 10
2nd Jayla Brown TLCA H 1/L 4 2 14.61 8
3rd Niera Lecroy TLCA H 1/L 2 3 14.65 6
4th Addi Dawson Coleman H 2/L 3 1 14.66 4
5th Camryn Mcdowell Coleman H 1/L 6 4 14.75 2
6th Olivia Ramsdell TLCA H 2/L 5 2 15.60 1
7th Xadie Gonzales Eldorado H 2/L 4 3 15.61
8th Rayne Martin Eldorado H 2/L 2 4 16.97

Victoria Chapa Junction H 1/L 3

200 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Jayla Brown TLCA H 1/L 2 1 30.40 10
2nd Natalie Guerrero Coleman H 2/L 5 1 30.59 8
3rd Victoria Chapa Junction H 1/L 5 2 30.78 6
4th Lannie Pickett Coleman H 1/L 3 3 30.93 4
5th Mirella Martinez Eldorado H 1/L 6 4 31.24 2
6th Clemmie Moss Junction H 2/L 6 2 32.00 1
7th Caylee Martinez TLCA H 2/L 3 3 32.09
8th Xadie Gonzales Eldorado H 2/L 4 4 34.65
9th Jenna Vandiver TLCA H 1/L 4 5 34.74

10th Morrigan Starr Eldorado H 2/L 2 5 36.09

400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Lilija Swindle Eldorado H 1/L 6 1 1:11.03 10
2nd Addison Spann TLCA H 1/L 3 2 1:12.38 8
3rd Emma Meador Coleman H 1/L 4 3 1:16.53 6
4th Kiara Halfman TLCA H 1/L 5 4 1:20.38 4

Calli Campbell Coleman H 1/L 2

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Saydee Doaghue Coleman H 1/L 3 1 2:50.37 10
2nd Lilija Swindle Eldorado H 1/L 6 2 2:55.59 8
3rd Caylee Martinez TLCA H 1/L 2 3 3:01.62 6
4th Zayda Munos TLCA H 1/L 4 4 3:14.56 4

Calli Campbell Coleman H 1/L 5

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Khloe Heitzenrater TLCA H 1/L 5 1 7:05.00 10
2nd Zayda Munos TLCA H 1/L 3 2 7:24.00 8

Saydee Doaghue Coleman H 1/L 4

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School
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3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Khloe Heitzenrater TLCA H 1/L 4 1 15:47.64 10
Mckenna Isenhour TLCA H 1/L 3

100 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Kristin Nava Eldorado H 1/L 5 1 21.71 10
2nd Teagan Smith TLCA H 1/L 4 2 19:29.00 8
3rd Destany Martinez Eldorado H 1/L 3 3 20:59.00 6

300 M Hurdles Finals

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Mayrin Fraide Junction H 1/L 4

4x100 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Addi Dawson

Coleman [A] H 1/L 3 1 57.03 20
Kaelyn Lange
Camryn Mcdowell
Natalie Guerrero

2nd

Jamie Luna

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 4 2 57.72 16
Mirella Martinez
Kristin Nava
Destany Martinez

3rd

Niera Lecroy

TLCA [A] H 1/L 5 3 58.10 12
Lailah Reyes
Jenna Vandiver
Jayla Brown

4x200 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Jamie Luna

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 3 1 2:03.46 20
Mirella Martinez
Kristin Nava
Destany Martinez

2nd

Avery Francis

TLCA [A] H 1/L 5 2 2:04.52 16
Teagan Smith
Caylee Martinez
Niera Lecroy

3rd

Addi Dawson

Coleman [A] H 1/L 4 3 2:05.90 12
Kaelyn Lange
Camryn Mcdowell
Lannie Pickett

HS Plateau Relays
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4x400 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Natalie Guerrero

Coleman [A] H 1/L 4 1 4:54.15 20
Calli Campbell
Kaelyn Lange
Saydee Doaghue

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Jayla Brown TLCA Flight 1 13’-5" 10
2nd Kaelyn Lange Coleman Flight 1 13’-4" 8
3rd Kristin Nava Eldorado Flight 1 13’-2 1/2" 6
4th Khloe Heitzenrater TLCA Flight 1 12’-8 1/4" 4
5th Mirella Martinez Eldorado Flight 1 12’-6" 2
6th Clemmie Moss Junction Flight 1 12’-5" 1
7th Morrigan Starr Eldorado Flight 1 9’-6 1/2"

Victoria Chapa Junction Flight 1

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Kinley Evans TLCA Flight 1 25’-7 1/2" 10
2nd Tiara Curry TLCA Flight 1 23’-5 3/4" 8
3rd Arleth Cruz Eldorado Flight 1 15’-8 1/2" 6
4th Camila Alegria Eldorado Flight 1 15’-6" 4

Addison Flores Junction Flight 1
Mckenna Isenhour TLCA Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Emma Meador Coleman Flight 1 73’-0 1/4" 10
2nd Kinley Evans TLCA Flight 1 65’-10 1/2" 8
3rd Tiara Curry TLCA Flight 1 63’-2" 6
4th Tynlee Gassiot TLCA Flight 1 54’-9 1/2" 4
5th Arleth Cruz Eldorado Flight 1 40’-10" 2
6th Camila Alegria Eldorado Flight 1 36’-5 1/4" 1

Addison Flores Junction Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Athlete School Flight Distance

1 Calli Campbell Coleman Flight 1

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st* Mayrin Fraide Junction Flight 1 4’-2" 10
2nd* Destany Martinez Eldorado Flight 1 4’-2" 8
3rd Clemmie Moss Junction Flight 1 3’-8" 6

HS Plateau Relays
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Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Calli Campbell Coleman Flight 1 5’-6" 10
Lexie Foster Coleman Flight 1
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Place School Points

1st Eldorado 140

2nd Grape Creek 136

3rd Junction 107

4th TLCA 57

5th Comstock 51

6th Rocksprings 25

7th Coleman 13

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

110 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay

4x200 M Relay Long Jump Shot Put

Discus Triple Jump High Jump

Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

4x400 M Relay

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Varsity Boys

Points By School
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100 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Braylon Stewart Coleman H 1/L 4 1 11.02
2 Julien Johnson Grape Creek H 1/L 6 2 11.24
3 Darrell West Grape Creek H 2/L 3 1 11.40
4 Tyler Proffitt Eldorado H 1/L 2 3 11.62
5 Cole Meador Eldorado H 3/L 4 1 11.80
6 Nathaniel Guerro Coleman H 1/L 5 4 11.99
7 Kaleb C Junction H 2/L 1 2 12.02
8 Liam Mcann TLCA H 2/L 6 3 12.09
9 Sire Garcia Grape Creek H 3/L 6 2 12.12

10 Wayne Johnson TLCA H 3/L 1 3 12.31
11 Jordan Allen Comstock H 1/L 1 5 12.34
12 Kobe M Junction H 2/L 7 4 12.34
13 Stevie Cervantes Coleman H 1/L 3 6 12.71
14 Larry Kaler Comstock H 2/L 4 5 12.75
15 Matthew Montoya Rocksprings H 2/L 2
16 Collin Cook Eldorado H 2/L 5
17 Leo S Junction H 3/L 2
18 Gaven Hernandez Rocksprings H 3/L 3
19 Rankin Rylander Comstock H 3/L 5

100 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Julien Johnson Grape Creek Lane 3 10.84 10
2nd Braylon Stewart Coleman Lane 4 11.22 8
3rd Darrell West Grape Creek Lane 5 11.52 6
4th Cole Meador Eldorado Lane 6 11.74 4
5th Tyler Proffitt Eldorado Lane 2 11.87 2
6th Nathaniel Guerro Coleman Lane 1 11.90 1

Kaleb C Junction Lane 7

200 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Braylon Stewart Coleman H 1/L 4 1 23.00
2 Julien Johnson Grape Creek H 3/L 5 1 23.21
3 Jayden Wilkes Eldorado H 1/L 3 2 23.43
4 Brindon Gamez Eldorado H 1/L 1 3 23.93
5 Darrell West Grape Creek H 3/L 2 2 24.62
6 Jason Gonzalez TLCA H 1/L 6 4 24.87
7 Cole Meador Eldorado H 3/L 6 3 25.00
8 Stevie Cervantes Coleman H 1/L 2 5 25.09
9 Nathaniel Guerro Coleman H 2/L 6 1 25.24

10 Kobe M Junction H 1/L 5 6 25.52
11 Liam Mcann TLCA H 2/L 5 2 25.52
12 Cason R Junction H 2/L 4 3 25.81
13 Leo S Junction H 3/L 4 4 25.93
14 Izaiah Fuentes Rocksprings H 3/L 3 5 26.58

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School
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200 M Dash Prelim Heats (Continued...)

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

15 Casen Cottle Rocksprings H 2/L 1 4 27.12
16 Larry Kaler Comstock H 2/L 2
17 Ashton Ortiz Grape Creek H 2/L 3
18 Rankin Rylander Comstock H 3/L 1

200 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Julien Johnson Grape Creek Lane 3 22.87 10
2nd Jayden Wilkes Eldorado Lane 5 23.52 8
3rd Brindon Gamez Eldorado Lane 2 23.91 6
4th Cole Meador Eldorado Lane 7 24.02 4
5th Jason Gonzalez TLCA Lane 1 24.46 2

Braylon Stewart Coleman Lane 4
Darrell West Grape Creek Lane 6

400 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Matthew Montoya Rocksprings H 1/L 3 1 52.75
2 Tony Ybarra Grape Creek H 1/L 2 2 53.15
3 Nolan Thompson Grape Creek H 2/L 6 1 53.87
4 Ryley Hight Eldorado H 1/L 1 3 54.53
5 Julian Perez Comstock H 2/L 3 2 55.59
6 Elijah Montoya Rocksprings H 3/L 4 1 55.75
7 Hunter D Junction H 1/L 4 4 56.22
8 Koda B Junction H 1/L 6 5 57.31
9 Haeden Sikes Coleman H 1/L 5 6 57.56

10 Nasir Jones Eldorado H 2/L 4 3 58.52
11 Randy Rodriguez Grape Creek H 3/L 5 2 58.58
12 Kobe M Junction H 3/L 2 3 1:00.59
13 Juan Gonzalez Comstock H 3/L 3 4 1:03.06
14 Darren Hurtado Coleman H 3/L 6 5 1:04.27
15 Steven Kaler Comstock H 2/L 5 4 1:06.08
16 Kyle Bowers Coleman H 2/L 2

400 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Ryley Hight Eldorado Lane 2 51.40 10
2nd Matthew Montoya Rocksprings Lane 4 52.72 8
3rd Tony Ybarra Grape Creek Lane 3 52.96 6
4th Elijah Montoya Rocksprings Lane 1 54.88 4
5th Julian Perez Comstock Lane 6 56.02 2
6th Nolan Thompson Grape Creek Lane 5 57.84 1
7th Hunter D Junction Lane 7 1:00.18
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800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Sebastian Talama... Comstock H 1/L 3 1 2:04.31 10
2nd Noah Bahena Comstock H 1/L 1 2 2:07.49 8
3rd Ryley Hight Eldorado H 1/L 3 3 2:07.78 6
4th Jason Gonzalez TLCA H 1/L 4 4 2:11.14 4
5th Joshua Montoya Rocksprings H 1/L 6 5 2:13.84 2
6th Camden Engle Grape Creek H 1/L 4 6 2:15.34 1
7th Dakota Garner Grape Creek H 1/L 2 7 2:16.74

Julian Perez Comstock H 1/L 5
Nasir Jones Eldorado H 1/L 5
Esteban Veloz Eldorado H 1/L 7

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Xavier Constancio TLCA H 1/L 4 1 4:40.74 10
2nd Sebastian Talama... Comstock H 1/L 5 2 4:42.96 8
3rd Noah Bahena Comstock H 1/L 1 3 4:58.62 6
4th Jayson Kinkead TLCA H 1/L 3 4 5:11.11 4
5th Emmitt Parker Eldorado H 1/L 5 5 5:24.65 2
6th Braulio Paramo TLCA H 1/L 6 6 5:30.40 1
7th Alan Huerta Comstock H 1/L 7 7 5:35.37

Esteban Veloz Eldorado H 1/L 2
Noah Rollins Rocksprings H 1/L 3
Dakota Garner Grape Creek H 1/L 4

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Sebastian Talama... Comstock H 1/L 4 1 10:14.96 10
2nd Xavier Constancio TLCA H 1/L 5 2 10:29.15 8
3rd Jayson Kinkead TLCA H 1/L 2 3 11:49.56 6
4th John Howell Comstock H 1/L 6 4 12:08.31 4
5th Braulio Paramo TLCA H 1/L 7 5 12:16.65 2
6th Noah Rollins Rocksprings H 1/L 3 6 12:30.21 1

Alan Huerta Comstock H 1/L 1

110 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Derrick Sneed Grape Creek H 1/L 4 1 16.28 10
2nd Noah G Junction H 1/L 3 2 17.99 8
3rd Ian Cochran Grape Creek H 1/L 2 3 18.00 6
4th Hunter Applin Grape Creek H 1/L 6 4 18.12 4
5th Kevin Machado TLCA H 1/L 5 5 21.58 2
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300 M Hurdles Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Brock B Junction H 1/L 2 1 42.18
2 Gabe Santillan Grape Creek H 1/L 4 2 44.24
3 Hunter Applin Grape Creek H 2/L 2 1 45.00
4 Jaxon Hight Eldorado H 1/L 3 3 46.34
5 Kevin Machado TLCA H 2/L 4 2 47.01
6 Jacob Allen Comstock H 1/L 5 4 49.21
7 Korbin Middleton Eldorado H 2/L 5 3 50.12
8 Neal Billings Comstock H 2/L 3 4 51.76
9 Gaven Hernandez Rocksprings H 1/L 6

300 M Hurdles Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Brock B Junction Lane 4 41.77 10
2nd Jaxon Hight Eldorado Lane 2 44.40 8
3rd Hunter Applin Grape Creek Lane 5 45.75 6
4th Kevin Machado TLCA Lane 6 46.65 4
5th Jacob Allen Comstock Lane 1 48.62 2
6th Korbin Middleton Eldorado Lane 7 49.61 1

Gabe Santillan Grape Creek Lane 3

4x100 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Ian Cochran

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 5 1 43.37 20
Gabe Santillan
Ashton Ortiz
Julien Johnson

2nd

Kaleb C

Junction [A] H 1/L 4 2 45.62 16
Koda B
Hunter D
Brock B

3rd

Brindon Gamez

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 3 3 46.00 12
Cole Meador
Amare Luna
Tyler Proffitt

4x200 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Brindon Gamez

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 2 1 1:33.40 20
Jonnie Rae Adame
Tyler Proffitt
Jayden Wilkes

2nd

Ian Cochran

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 3 2 1:34.21 16
Derrick Sneed
Ashton Ortiz
Gabe Santillan
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4x200 M Relay Finals (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

3rd

Brock B

Junction [A] H 1/L 6 3 1:34.37 12
Kaleb C
Koda B
Hunter D

4th

Gaven Hernandez

Rocksprings [A] H 1/L 5 4 1:41.52 8
Izaiah Fuentes
Joshua Montoya
Raul Hernandez
Nathaniel Guerro

Coleman [A] H 1/L 4
Jason Strickland
Stevie Cervantes
Darren Hurtado

4x400 M Relay Prelim Heats

Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1

Jayden Wilkes

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 3 1 3:34.94
Jaxon Hight
Jonnie Rae Adame
Ryley Hight

2

Randy Rodriguez

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 2 2 3:36.38
Derrick Sneed
Nolan Thompson
Tony Ybarra

3

Matthew Montoya

Rocksprings [A] H 1/L 6 3 3:44.30
Elijah Montoya
Joshua Montoya
Raul Hernandez

4

Jordan Allen

Comstock [A] H 1/L 5 4 3:54.72
Julian Perez
Neal Billings
Noah Bahena

5

Darren Hurtado

Coleman [A] H 1/L 4
Jason Strickland
Haeden Sikes
Braylon Stewart

4x400 M Relay Final Heat

Place Athletes School Lane Time Points

Jordan Allen

Comstock [A] Lane 2
Julian Perez
Neal Billings
Noah Bahena
Randy Rodriguez

Grape Creek [A] Lane 3
Derrick Sneed
Nolan Thompson
Tony Ybarra

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Meet Results By Division - Long Form
Varsity Boys (Continued...)

TrackMate 7.21 - Licensed to: Eldorado High School (210) 497-6617
Saturday, March 28, 2026 (7:22 pm) Page 5 of 8 TrackMate



4x400 M Relay Final Heat (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Lane Time Points

Jayden Wilkes

Eldorado [A] Lane 4
Jaxon Hight
Jonnie Rae Adame
Ryley Hight
Matthew Montoya

Rocksprings [A] Lane 5
Elijah Montoya
Joshua Montoya
Raul Hernandez

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Ashton Ortiz Grape Creek Flight 1 19’-4" 10
2nd Koda B Junction Flight 1 19’-0" 8
3rd Joaquin Escamilla Grape Creek Flight 1 18’-7" 6
4th Brindon Gamez Eldorado Flight 1 18’-5" 4
5th Kaleb C Junction Flight 1 17’-4 1/2" 2
6th Tyler Proffitt Eldorado Flight 1 16’-11" 1

7th** Cason R Junction Flight 1 16’-8"
7th** Raul Hernandez Rocksprings Flight 1 16’-8"
9th Haeden Sikes Coleman Flight 1 16’-6 3/4"

10th Gaven Hernandez Rocksprings Flight 1 15’-5"
11th Alan Huerta Comstock Flight 1 14’-7 1/4"

Julien Johnson Grape Creek Flight 1
Jason Strickland Coleman Flight 1
Steven Kaler Comstock Flight 1

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Bode B Junction Flight 1 48’-9 1/2" 10
2nd Jackson Chacon TLCA Flight 1 47’-0" 8
3rd Josue Arrellano Grape Creek Flight 1 45’-8 1/4" 6
4th Jayshaun Johnson Grape Creek Flight 1 38’-10 3/4" 4
5th Aaron Torres Rocksprings Flight 1 38’-0 3/4" 2
6th Corbin Rosales Coleman Flight 1 37’-7 1/2" 1

Alex Bustamante Comstock Flight 1
Larry Kaler Comstock Flight 1
Juan Gonzalez Comstock Flight 1
Kaden H Junction Flight 1
Jedidiah Whittaker TLCA Flight 1
Gio Villanueva Coleman Flight 1
AJ Rosales Rocksprings Flight 1
Jaetn Chancellor Eldorado Flight 1
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Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Bode B Junction Flight 1 124’-0 1/2" 10
2nd Kaden H Junction Flight 1 121’-8 3/4" 8
3rd Jackson Chacon TLCA Flight 1 118’-9" 6
4th Sire Garcia Grape Creek Flight 1 104’-6" 4
5th Jaetn Chancellor Eldorado Flight 1 101’-10" 2
6th Alex Bustamante Comstock Flight 1 94’-11 1/4" 1
7th Aaron Torres Rocksprings Flight 1 92’-11"
8th Landry Knight Grape Creek Flight 1 92’-5 3/4"

Gio Villanueva Coleman Flight 1
Mica Lackey Coleman Flight 1
AJ Rosales Rocksprings Flight 1
Juan Gonzalez Comstock Flight 1
Larry Kaler Comstock Flight 1
Andrew Whitten Eldorado Flight 1
Brandon Barajas Eldorado Flight 1
Eric Heitzenrater TLCA Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Hunter D Junction Flight 1 40’-7" 10
2nd Joaquin Escamilla Grape Creek Flight 1 39’-11" 8
3rd Korbin Middleton Eldorado Flight 1 39’-6" 6
4th Emmitt Parker Eldorado Flight 1 35’-8" 4
5th Jason Strickland Coleman Flight 1 35’-0" 2
6th Noah G Junction Flight 1 34’-8" 1
7th Haeden Sikes Coleman Flight 1 34’-3 1/2"
8th Cason R Junction Flight 1 34’-3"
9th Casen Cottle Rocksprings Flight 1 33’-4 1/2"

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Ryley Hight Eldorado Flight 1 5’-10" 10
2nd* Hunter D Junction Flight 1 5’-8" 8
3rd* Brindon Gamez Eldorado Flight 1 5’-8" 6
4th* Noah G Junction Flight 1 5’-8" 4
5th* Nolan Thompson Grape Creek Flight 1 5’-6" 2
6th* Jason Strickland Coleman Flight 1 5’-6" 1
7th* Derrick Sneed Grape Creek Flight 1 5’-4"
8th* Jaxon Hight Eldorado Flight 1 5’-4"
9th* Casen Cottle Rocksprings Flight 1 5’-4"

10th** Kaleb C Junction Flight 1 5’-4"
10th** Darrell West Grape Creek Flight 1 5’-4"

Wayne Johnson TLCA Flight 1
Elijah Montoya Rocksprings Flight 1
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Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st* Oscar Sanchez Eldorado Flight 1 9’-6" 10
2nd* Amare Luna Eldorado Flight 1 9’-6" 8
3rd Jesus Martinez Eldorado Flight 1 9’-0" 6

Jacob Allen Comstock Flight 1
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Place School Points

1st Coleman 161.5

2nd TLCA 114

3rd Junction 98

4th Eldorado 96

5th Rocksprings 52

6th Grape Creek 46.5

7th Comstock 28

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

100 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles 4x100 M Relay

4x200 M Relay 4x400 M Relay Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

110 M Hurdles

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Varsity Girls

Points By School
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100 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Kimble Shipman Rocksprings H 2/L 4 1 12.83
2 Lilly Barnes TLCA H 1/L 2 1 12.87
3 Kylie Strickland Coleman H 3/L 4 1 13.18
4 Clair Auldridge Coleman H 2/L 2 2 13.20
5 Kassidy Mitchell Grape Creek H 1/L 4 2 13.49
6 Au’Drina Fuentes Rocksprings H 1/L 3 3 14.05
7 Baylee Evans Eldorado H 1/L 1 4 14.08
8 Sydney Mudge Junction H 1/L 5 5 14.12
9 Zadie Zumwalt Coleman H 1/L 6 6 14.52

10 Avery Zamora Grape Creek H 3/L 5 2 14.59
11 Krissy Gonzales Rocksprings H 3/L 2 3 14.74
12 Aurora Silva Junction H 2/L 3
13 Aubrey Cabrera TLCA H 2/L 5
14 Josalynne Grape Creek H 2/L 6
15 Amaya Tryels TLCA H 3/L 3
16 Catalina Salinas Junction H 3/L 6

100 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Lilly Barnes TLCA Lane 3 12.75 10
2nd Kylie Strickland Coleman Lane 5 13.21 8
3rd Kimble Shipman Rocksprings Lane 4 13.24 6
4th Kassidy Mitchell Grape Creek Lane 6 13.62 4
5th Clair Auldridge Coleman Lane 2 14.05 2
6th Baylee Evans Eldorado Lane 7 14.06 1
7th Au’Drina Fuentes Rocksprings Lane 1 14.15

200 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Lakailah Mason TLCA H 2/L 4 1 27.12
2 Ahni Fay Eldorado H 1/L 1 1 27.64
3 Kylie Strickland Coleman H 1/L 4 2 27.91
4 Kimble Shipman Rocksprings H 1/L 2 3 28.28
5 Jerzey Jones Grape Creek H 1/L 5 4 28.99
6 Aaliyah Martinez TLCA H 1/L 7 5 29.34
7 Clair Auldridge Coleman H 2/L 3 2 29.78
8 Aubrey Cabrera TLCA H 2/L 1 3 30.69
9 Anistasia Hernandez Junction H 2/L 5 4 31.37

10 Au’Drina Fuentes Rocksprings H 2/L 7 5 31.88
11 Catalina Salinas Junction H 1/L 6 6 31.90
12 Josalynne Grape Creek H 2/L 2 6 33.75
13 Haleigh Rodriguez Junction H 1/L 3 7 36.18
14 Avery Applin Grape Creek H 2/L 6 7 37.66
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200 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Lakailah Mason TLCA Lane 4 26.56 10
2nd Kylie Strickland Coleman Lane 5 27.72 8
3rd Kimble Shipman Rocksprings Lane 2 27.88 6
4th Ahni Fay Eldorado Lane 3 28.41 4
5th Clair Auldridge Coleman Lane 7 28.75 2
6th Jerzey Jones Grape Creek Lane 6 29.03 1
7th Aaliyah Martinez TLCA Lane 1 29.05

400 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Lilly Barnes TLCA H 1/L 4 1 1:05.55
2 Kate Grooms Rocksprings H 1/L 6 2 1:08.27
3 Miley Fikes Coleman H 1/L 3 3 1:10.42
4 Paris Nguyen TLCA H 2/L 3 1 1:10.93
5 Addison Putnam Junction H 1/L 5 4 1:11.42
6 Virginia Ramos Rocksprings H 2/L 6 2 1:13.50
7 Alexis Guajardo Comstock H 2/L 2 3 1:14.53
8 Sophie Grape Creek H 1/L 2
9 Brynlyn Rae Coleman H 2/L 4

10 Madison Moroles Grape Creek H 2/L 5

400 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Lilly Barnes TLCA Lane 4 1:05.72 10
2nd Kate Grooms Rocksprings Lane 3 1:07.74 8
3rd Miley Fikes Coleman Lane 5 1:12.00 6
4th Alexis Guajardo Comstock Lane 7 1:16.61 4
5th Virginia Ramos Rocksprings Lane 1 1:17.52 2

Paris Nguyen TLCA Lane 2
Addison Putnam Junction Lane 6

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Victoria Guerrero Coleman H 1/L 6 1 2:22.65 10
2nd Gracie Lehmberg Junction H 1/L 3 2 2:41.31 8
3rd Haylee Foster Coleman H 1/L 4 3 2:52.90 6
4th Alexis Guajardo Comstock H 1/L 4 4 2:53.16 4
5th Lilly Davis Grape Creek H 1/L 5 5 2:55.96 2
6th Payton Lashly Grape Creek H 1/L 2 6 3:00.59 1
7th Jaylee Stark TLCA H 1/L 7 7 3:01.50

Lucero Tarango Comstock H 1/L 1
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1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Victoria Guerrero Coleman H 1/L 4 1 5:26.90 10
2nd Haylee Foster Coleman H 1/L 2 2 6:27.31 8
3rd Avery Hall Grape Creek H 1/L 6 3 6:39.59 6
4th Violet Udall Junction H 1/L 1 4 6:50.02 4
5th Noella Johnson TLCA H 1/L 5 5 6:54.78 2
6th Jaylee Stark TLCA H 1/L 3 6 6:56.96 1
7th Lucero Tarango Comstock H 1/L 7 7 8:04.74

Madison Moroles Grape Creek H 1/L 4

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Violet Udall Junction H 1/L 7 1 14:31.84 10
2nd Jaylee Stark TLCA H 1/L 4 2 14:33.64 8
3rd Avery Hall Grape Creek H 1/L 3 3 14:44.43 6
4th Noella Johnson TLCA H 1/L 6 4 14:44.78 4
5th Haylee Foster Coleman H 1/L 2 5 15:28.21 2
6th Payton Lashly Grape Creek H 1/L 1 6 15:30.28 1

Madison Moroles Grape Creek H 1/L 5

100 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Leilani Kmiec Eldorado H 1/L 5 1 17.91 10
2nd Kaylynn Johnson TLCA H 1/L 3 2 20.02 8
3rd Joanna Ybarra Grape Creek H 1/L 6 3 21.91 6
4th Isabela Leija Eldorado H 1/L 2 4 23.03 4

Ashlie Sinclair Comstock H 1/L 1
Avery Applin Grape Creek H 1/L 4

300 M Hurdles Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Savannah Hurtado Coleman H 2/L 4 1 48.15
2 Leilani Kmiec Eldorado H 1/L 4 1 51.00
3 Zariah Garcia Eldorado H 2/L 3 2 54.62
4 Sophia Flores Comstock H 1/L 5 2 54.68
5 Kynlee Doyal Junction H 1/L 3 3 56.28
6 Isabela Leija Eldorado H 2/L 5 3 56.50
7 Rockelle Gonzalez Comstock H 2/L 2 4 59.06
8 Kaylynn Johnson TLCA H 1/L 6 4 1:01.37
9 Liliana Riojas Rocksprings H 1/L 2

10 Krissy Gonzales Rocksprings H 2/L 6

HS Plateau Relays
Hosted by Eldorado High School

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Meet Results By Division - Long Form
Varsity Girls (Continued...)

TrackMate 7.21 - Licensed to: Eldorado High School (210) 497-6617
Saturday, March 28, 2026 (7:22 pm) Page 3 of 7 TrackMate



300 M Hurdles Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Savannah Hurtado Coleman Lane 4 48.46 10
2nd Leilani Kmiec Eldorado Lane 3 49.38 8
3rd Sophia Flores Comstock Lane 2 53.12 6
4th Zariah Garcia Eldorado Lane 5 54.41 4
5th Kynlee Doyal Junction Lane 6 54.94 2
6th Isabela Leija Eldorado Lane 1 56.28 1
7th Rockelle Gonzalez Comstock Lane 7 57.79

4x100 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Aaliyah Martinez

TLCA [A] H 1/L 5 1 51.44 20
Lilly Barnes
Amaya Tryels
Lakailah Mason

2nd

Addie Walling

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 4 2 52.22 16
Delielah Kmiec
Dalilah Kmiec
Ahni Fay

3rd

Kate Grooms

Rocksprings [A] H 1/L 3 3 53.47 12
Kimble Shipman
Abrianna Garcia
Virginia Ramos

4th

Campbell Murff

Junction [A] H 1/L 6 4 54.62 8
Sydney Mudge
Kynlee Doyal
Aurora Silva

5th

Jerzey Jones

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 2 5 55.99 4
Braylee Cochran
Avery Zamora
Kassidy Mitchell

6th

Zadie Zumwalt

Coleman [A] H 1/L 1 6 56.78 2
Miley Fikes
Lexi Foster
Lanie Pickett

4x200 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Baylee Evans

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 3 1 1:51.37 20
Dalilah Kmiec
Delielah Kmiec
Ahni Fay

2nd

Aubrey Cabrera

TLCA [A] H 1/L 6 2 1:56.28 16
Paris Nguyen
Amaya Tryels
Lakailah Mason

3rd

Campbell Murff

Junction [A] H 1/L 4 3 1:56.48 12
Catalina Salinas
Haleigh Rodriguez
Aurora Silva
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4x200 M Relay Finals (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

4th

Zadie Zumwalt

Coleman [A] H 1/L 2 4 1:57.59 8
Miley Fikes
Clair Auldridge
Lexi Foster

5th

Kassidy Mitchell

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 5 5 2:02.28 4
Avery Zamora
Braylee Cochran
Jerzey Jones

6th

Katie Riojas

Rocksprings [A] H 1/L 1 6 2:05.02 2
Virginia Ramos
Abrianna Garcia
Kate Grooms

7th

Mckayla Zuniga

Comstock [A] H 1/L 7 7 2:11.37
Rockelle Gonzalez
Sophia Flores
Isabella Medina

4x400 M Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Lexi Foster

Coleman [A] H 1/L 5 1 4:16.50 20
Victoria Guerrero
Kylie Strickland
Savannah Hurtado

2nd

Isabela Leija

Eldorado [A] H 1/L 6 2 4:34.24 16
Leilani Kmiec
Zariah Garcia
Baylee Evans

3rd

Campbell Murff

Junction [A] H 1/L 2 3 4:34.93 12
Gracie Lehmberg
Haleigh Rodriguez
Anistasia Hernandez

4th

Alexis Guajardo

Comstock [A] H 1/L 3 4 5:02.87 8
Rockelle Gonzalez
Sophia Flores
Mckayla Zuniga
Avery Hall

Grape Creek [A] H 1/L 4
Payton Lashly
Lilly Davis
Braylee Cochran

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Kylie Strickland Coleman Flight 1 15’-2" 10
2nd Brynlyn Rae Coleman Flight 1 15’-0" 8
3rd Ahni Fay Eldorado Flight 1 14’-9" 6
4th Miley Fikes Coleman Flight 1 14’-8" 4
5th Jerzey Jones Grape Creek Flight 1 14’-0" 2
6th Baylee Evans Eldorado Flight 1 13’-10" 1
7th Avery Zamora Grape Creek Flight 1 13’-7"
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Long Jump Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

8th Campbell Murff Junction Flight 1 12’-6"
9th Catalina Salinas Junction Flight 1 12’-3 1/4"

10th Aurora Silva Junction Flight 1 12’-1"
Abrianna Garcia Rocksprings Flight 1
Kimble Shipman Rocksprings Flight 1
Braylee Cochran Grape Creek Flight 1

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Cheyenne Moore Coleman Flight 1 34’-5 1/2" 10
2nd Maliah Ortiz Rocksprings Flight 1 33’-0 1/4" 8
3rd Ashlyn Height TLCA Flight 1 32’-2 1/4" 6
4th Marilyn Martinez Junction Flight 1 31’-3 1/4" 4
5th Virginia Ramos Rocksprings Flight 1 28’-9" 2
6th Adele Pechacek Eldorado Flight 1 26’-2 1/4" 1

Diana Rivas Junction Flight 1
Anali Perez Comstock Flight 1
Mya Salas Coleman Flight 1
Vada Fletcher Grape Creek Flight 1
Kaelyn Doucet Grape Creek Flight 1
Emileigh Warren Grape Creek Flight 1
Paisley Torres Rocksprings Flight 1
Mckenzie Hill TLCA Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Marilyn Martinez Junction Flight 1 104’-2" 10
2nd Cheyenne Moore Coleman Flight 1 100’-1" 8
3rd Lyla Gassiot TLCA Flight 1 73’-8" 6
4th Adele Pechacek Eldorado Flight 1 70’-5 1/2" 4
5th Au’Drina Fuentes Rocksprings Flight 1 69’-9 1/4" 2
6th Mckenzie Hill TLCA Flight 1 68’-3 1/4" 1
7th Anali Perez Comstock Flight 1 65’-7"
8th Maliah Ortiz Rocksprings Flight 1 64’-4 1/2"

Vada Fletcher Grape Creek Flight 1
Kaelyn Doucet Grape Creek Flight 1
Mya Salas Coleman Flight 1
Mckayla Zuniga Comstock Flight 1
Diana Rivas Junction Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Brynlyn Rae Coleman Flight 1 32’-4" 10
2nd Miley Fikes Coleman Flight 1 31’-2" 8
3rd Kynlee Doyal Junction Flight 1 31’-1 1/2" 6
4th* Kate Grooms Rocksprings Flight 1 29’-7" 4
5th* Rylee Hernderson Junction Flight 1 29’-7" 2

Lexi Foster Coleman Flight 1
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High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Rylee Hernderson Junction Flight 1 4’-10" 10
2nd* Emma Landis TLCA Flight 1 4’-8" 8
3rd* Ashlie Sinclair Comstock Flight 1 4’-8" 6
4th* Paris Nguyen TLCA Flight 1 4’-8" 4
5th** Jerzey Jones Grape Creek Flight 1 4’-6" 1.5
5th** Brynlyn Rae Coleman Flight 1 4’-6" 1.5
7th* Addie Walling Eldorado Flight 1 4’-6"
8th Sydnee Davis TLCA Flight 1 4’-4"

Zariah Garcia Eldorado Flight 1
Kimble Shipman Rocksprings Flight 1
Virginia Ramos Rocksprings Flight 1
Kylie Strickland Coleman Flight 1

Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Kynlee Doyal Junction Flight 1 9’-0" 10
2nd Emileigh Warren Grape Creek Flight 1 6’-0" 8
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